72469 DNR Denver
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SLAT 39.77
SLON

SELV 1625.
SHOW -9999
LIFT 4.27
LFTV 4.20

SWET
KINX
cTOoT
VTOT
TOTL
CAPE
CAPV
CINS
CINV
EQLV
EQTV
LFCT
LFCV
BRCH
BRCV
LCLT
LCLP
MLTH

-9999
-9999
-9999
-9999
-9999
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-9999
-9999
-9999
-9999
0.00
0.00
259.5
572.3
304.3

MLMR 2.35

THCK

5651.

PWAT 6.94



